
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group M19-V02

Mon, 01 Jun 18:45 — 20:20 ATT English Language  Kudryavtseva I.P.  B-205
Tue, 02 Jun 18:45 — 19:30 TEST Information Security Management  Vavichkin A.N., Gorbatov V.S.  T-215
Wed, 03 Jun 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Elect Computing Systems Security  Durakovskiy A.P., Melnikov D.A.  T-215
Wed, 03 Jun 18:45 — 19:30 ATT Elect Unauthorized Access Protection Effectiveness Control: Methods and Tools

 Gavdan G.P., Durakovskiy A.P.  T-211
Wed, 03 Jun 20:25 — 21:10 ATT Industry workshop  Gorbatov V.S., Lavruhin Y.N., Durakovskiy A.P.  T-215
Thu, 04 Jun 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Organizational and legal basis for technical protection of confidential information

 Gorbatov V.S., Gavdan G.P.  T-209
Fri, 05 Jun 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Cryptorgaphic Security Tools  Durakovskiy A.P., Mamaev A.V.  T-101
Sat, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language  Kudryavtseva I.P., Samuylik T.Y.  A-212
Wed, 17 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Elect Computing Systems Security  Melnikov D.A., Durakovskiy A.P.  T-101
Mon, 22 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Industry workshop  Durakovskiy A.P., Lavruhin Y.N., Gorbatov V.S.  T-215
Fri, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Unauthorized Access Protection Effectiveness Control: Methods and Tools

 Gavdan G.P., Durakovskiy A.P.  T-102
Fri, 03 Jul 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Cryptorgaphic Security Tools  Durakovskiy A.P., Mamaev A.V.  T-101


